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Wednesday 6:30 pm Domm's Bros Bowling Lanes 1-16
USBC Certification:

President: Joe Lamarca (585)370-0423 is on Lane 9 Vice President: Allen Sabernick (585)705-4321 is on Lane 12
Secretary/Treasurer: David Eckler (585)747-0120 is on Lane 16
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + HDCP HDCP
Place _Lane _ # Team Name Won Lost %Won Ave HDCP HDCP Game Sers
1 12 11 Bathtub Billy's 80 24 76.9 1024 0 40471 1151 3328
2 5 1 Cunning Stunts 66 38 63.5 1050 0 41219 1205 3459
3 9 12 Chef's Catering 66 38 63.5 927 90 38561 1219 3311
4 14 4 Body Fuel 64 40 61.5 1043 0 40651 1178 3306
5 15 3 10 Balls Deep 60 44 57.7 1028 0 39968 1205 3308
6 1 14 Krista Kleaning 58 46 55.8 849 0 37063 1191 3199
7 10 5 Frontier Glass 55 49 529 1027 0 40663 1153 3340
8 13 8 Dream Team 54 50 51.9 1015 25 39578 1177 3452
9 11 2 Unsportsman Like Conduct 53 51 51.0 942 73 38390 1145 3207
10 4 6 Wright Bev 5 52 52 50.0 1007 0 39600 1141 3173
11 6 7 A LaFamiglia 49 55 471 874 158 37175 1126 3133
12 16 9 Just For Fun Tour 48 56 46.2 905 110 37592 1159 3415
13 2 15 Attic Fanatic 47 57 45.2 847 1 36953 1085 3175
14 7 13 Team Kevin 30 74 28.8 822 0 36177 1174 3178
15 8 10 Pin Wizzards 28 76 26.9 751 63 36060 1116 3136
16 3 16 Bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Frontier Glass 1052 985 1119 3156 6 <--->  Just For Fun Tour 1049 1003 936 2988 2
34 Chef's Catering 865 893 943 2701 6 <--> A lLaFamiglia 959 884 839 2682 2
5-6 Wright Bev 5 1033 1035 1051 3119 8 <--->  Team Kevin 999 1018 988 3005 0
7-8 Bye 0 0 0 0 0 <--->  Bathtub Billy's 996 1151 1079 3226 8
9-10 Cunning Stunts 1008 1059 1089 3156 4 <--->  Attic Fanatic 1085 1039 1051 3175 4
11-12  Body Fuel 1063 1070 1093 3226 6 <--->  Pin Wizzards 1003 1116 1017 3136 2
13-14  Krista Kleaning 1086 1014 979 3079 2 <--> 10 Balls Deep 1081 1056 1092 3229 6
1516  Dream Team 1120 1155 1177 3452 8 <> Unsportsman Like Co 1080 1121 1006 3207 0
Lane Assignments
1-2 34 5-6 7-8 910 11-12 1314 1516
Today 14-15 16-6 1-7 1310 12-5 211 8-4 3-9
Next Week 16-8 14-5 10-2 9-7 4-6 3-1 1215 1113

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

1177 Dream Team
1151 Bathtub Billy's
1119 Frontier Glass

Scratch Game
Roger Sabernick
Tom Corsall
Vinny Paolotto
Dave Miller
Frank Vaccaro
Jordan Defone
Dave Weiss
Adam Schneider
Bill Hochadel Sr
Ray Zurick
Joe Lamarca
Brian Trick
Danny Bertolone IlI
Ray Tramonto Jr
Rick Defone

287
279
279
278
269
268
268
267
266
258
257
257
256
255
255

Team Handicap Game

3452 Dream Team
3229 10 Balls Deep
3226 Body Fuel
3226 Bathtub Billy's
Scratch Series
757 Tom Corsall
753 Frank Vaccaro
746 Roger Sabernick
737 Adam Schneider
723 Tim Coyle
719 Vinny Paolotto
718 Jordan Defone
708 Nick Vieira
701 Jason Siwinski
699 Danny Bertolone Il
698 Brian Trick
696 Ray Zurick
692 Michael Montemaro
683 Rich Ignizio
681 Rick Defone

Team Handicap Series

1177 Dream Team
1151 Bathtub Billy's
1121

Handicap Game
274 Bill Hochadel Jr

271 Ray Zurick

270 Bill Hochadel Sr
267 Frank Sapienza
264 Charles Gears
250 Rob Mulholland Sr
249 Scott Cunningham
245 Frank Cogliando
242 Devin Cook

239 Jimmy Distefano
238 Chuck Collins
237 John Maiorani
235 Mike Bellomio
231 Karl Adamski

231 Ray Gioseffi

Season High Scores

Unsportsman Like Conduct

3452 Dream Team
3229 10 Balls Deep
3226 Body Fuel
3226 Bathtub Billy's

Handicap Series

Bill Hochadel Jr
Ray Zurick

Frank Cogliando
Charles Gears
Rob Mulholland Sr
Frank Sapienza
Mike Lamarca Sr
Bill Hochadel Sr
Scott Cunningham
Tom Gibbons

Ray Gioseffi

John Maiorani
Duane Spindler
Karl Adamski
Jimmy Distefano

774
735
708
707
703
672
664
662
662
659
646
635
623
618
612
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Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

1219 Chef's Catering

1205 Cunning Stunts

1199 10 Balls Deep
Scratch Game

300 Albert D'Ambrosia

298 Brian Wheeler

3459 Cunning Stunts

3452 Dream Team

3340 Frontier Glass
Scratch Series

810 Jason Siwinski
805 Chris Montague

Team Handicap Game

1219 Chef's Catering
1205 Cunning Stunts
1205 10 Balls Deep

Handicap Game

292 Dave Rector

291 Mike Lamarca Sr

287 Roger Sabernick

783 Jeff Wallace

286 Dom Siracusa

Individual High Averages

3459 Cunning Stunts
3452 Dream Team
3415 Just For Fun Tour

Handicap Series

755 Dom Siracusa
735 Ray Zurick
732 Joe Montemaro

Team Handicap Series

229.97 Jason Siwinski

225.56 Jordan Defone

Team Rosters

224.24 Chris Montague

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _ Total
1 - Cunning Stunts
26 Tom Corsall 210 0 8227 39 635 592 279 251 227 757 757
27 James Godfrey 205 0 8007 39 645 602 212 191 210 613 613
47 Justin Meyers 218 0 8509 39 689 646 160 146 237 543 543
50 Mike Laboski bk211 0 385 2 580 574 0 0
28 Jeff Gebhard 206 0 7432 36 641 601 149 203 173 525 525
46 Jordan Defone 225 0 6090 27 690 659 208 268 242 718 718
72 lan Connolly bk216 0 574 3 578 571 0 0
2 - Unsportsman Like Conduct
21 Brian Phelan 120 72 3982 33 374 337 132 144 95 371 587
7 Kris Schulz 205 0 8002 39 650 607 195 214 222 631 631
15 Jim Paolotto 201 0 6647 33 625 588 214 182 245 641 641
17 Adam Schneider 205 0 6166 30 632 598 267 266 204 737 737
35 Vinny Paolotto 211 0 8234 39 670 627 236 279 204 719 719
56 Vinny Paolotto Sr 188 10 1698 9 570 557 0 0
76 Jeff Vintatoro bk184 14 625 3 629 622 0 0
3 - 10 Balls Deep
11 Michael Montemaro 203 0 7341 36 615 575 245 245 202 692 692
40 Joe Montemaro 193 6 4634 24 604 576 173 188 215 576 594
65 Dom Siracusa 202 0 6072 30 627 593 178 228 203 609 609
13 Nick Vaccaro 213 0 5764 27 656 625 0 0
14 Danny Bertolone llI 217 0 7816 36 686 646 256 217 226 699 699
66 Scott Cunningham 199 0 5971 30 629 595 229 178 246 653 662
73 Harry Ergert 186 12 558 3 564 557 0 0
4 - Body Fuel
189 Matt Pettenski 196 3 6494 33 598 561 0 0
23 Bobby Fitzgerald 199 0 5377 27 623 592 156 202 193 551 551
22 Nick Vieira 208 0 6889 33 635 598 217 237 254 708 708
140 Albert D'Ambrosia 218 0 8524 39 674 631 239 237 19 672 672
86 Derek Fitzgerald 222 0 8000 36 697 657 203 216 195 614 614
61 Rick Defone 212 0 1910 9 646 633 248 178 255 681 681
Q0 Mario Gatti bk197 2 1070 6 541 531 0 0
43 Jason McGowan bk219 0 1309 6 662 652 0 0
5 - Frontier Glass
79 Drew Wentworth 188 10 7336 39 602 559 192 174 199 565 595
190 Frank Sapienza 182 16 5488 30 551 517 249 187 182 618 672
123 Brian Trick 220 0 8609 39 673 630 214 227 257 698 698
124 Dave Weiss 213 0 5116 24 662 634 211 176 268 655 655
122 Chris Montague 224 0 7400 33 700 663 186 221 213 620 620
103 Cory Hartman 234 0 2808 12 717 701 0 0
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Bowling

1D # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms
6 - Wright Bev 5
29 Rich Ignizio 221 0 8631 39
16 John Maiorani 164 32 6419 39
57 Brian Wheeler 220 0 7947 36
63 John Royer 192 7 7514 39
24 Ray Tramonto Jr 210 0 7574 36
48 Del Sutherby 211 0 1266 6
69 Jeff Dewar 170 27 0 0
7 - A La Famiglia
151 Eric Nixon 132 61 1989 15
148 Steve Vestri 171 26 5659 33
6 Devin Cook 181 17 6527 36
146 Dan Clark 195 4 4699 24
99 Jimmy Distefano 195 4 7622 39
58 John Gould 169 27 5579 33
97 Steve Stickles bk186 12 569 3
4 Joey Distefano 161 35 1453 9
78 John Giordano 177 20 531 3
8 - Dream Team
108 Rich Porcelli 194 5 3692 19
125 Bob Dietrich bk191 8 767 4
135 Dave Miller 208 0 7515 36
115 Frank Vaccaro 210 0 8204 39
30 Tim Coyle 212 0 7649 36
20 Bill Hochadel Sr 197 2 4745 24
34 Adam Porcelli 173 24 3653 21
42 Bill Hochadel Jr 187 11 1125 6
9 - Just For Fun Tour
37 David Eckler 178 19 6414 36
38 Darryl Cigelnik 181 17 6531 36
80 Rob Mulholland Sr 172 25 5676 33
39 Lou Bagnara 164 32 4936 30
92 Eddie Machowski 210 0 8204 39
186 Tom Mullholland Sr 196 3 1768 9
62 Jim Rubert 163 33 982 6
10 - Pin Wizzards
59 Duane A. Spindler 151 44 5898 39
31 Mike Bellomio 117 74 2826 24
152 Brockton Lazarus 126 66 4950 39
32 John Baldwin 174 23 3671 21
60 Chuck Collins 183 15 6062 33
49 Kevin Decker 165 31 1490 9
11 - Bathtub Billy's
5 Roger Sabernick 223 0 8052 36
2 Ray Zurick 189 9 6816 36
25 Dave Rector 178 19 6410 36
136 Allen Sabernick 205 0 7407 36
1 Jason Siwinski 229 0 7589 33
45 Felix Matuk 163 33 491 3
67 Jeff Wallace 237 0 2141 9
74 Matt Zapf 190 9 572 3
75 Mike Dean bk218 0 567 3
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To Raise To Drop
Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-
693 650 223 236 224
511 468 204 161 171
672 632 227 245 188
592 549 178 193 213
655 615 201 200 255
642 632
405 386
533 496 193 150 115
571 531 225 183 136
593 565 146 207 225
610 567 235 182 183
541 504 147 149 167
571 564
491 478
537 530
598 575
577 569
636 596 182 209 278
658 615 247 237 269
658 618 224 253 246
601 573 266 221 163
523 498
567 557 201 235 221
567 527 170 184 166
567 527 184 154 162
552 515 222 203 194
509 475 177 139 149
658 615 188 215 157
596 583
494 484
486 443 142 174 172
360 332 103 160 117
384 341 85 153 114
529 504 al64 al164 al164
562 525 223 179 164
502 489
684 644 180 279 287
594 554 245 258 193
571 531 176 200 168
627 587 178 166 195
691 654 217 248 236
493 486
715 702
574 567
573 566

Total

683
536
660
584
656

0

0

0
458
544
578
600
463

o O o

o

669
753
723
650

657

520
500
619
465
560

488
380
352
492
566

746
696

539
701

o O o

HDCP

Total

683
635
660
605
656

0

0

0
530
595
587
612

669
753
723
662

774

577
548
703
558
560

623
605
547
561
611

746
735
604
539
701

o O o
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
12 - Chef's Catering
36 Joe Lamarca 212 0 8287 39 659 616 257 150 194 601 601
10 Mike Lamarca Sr 196 3 7675 39 599 556 203 223 226 652 664
12 Patrick Wasser 113 78 2380 21 356 331 120 97 148 365 605
132 Mike Zazzaro Jr 215 0 5615 26 649 619 157 211 193 561 561
117 Mike Zazzaro Sr 191 8 7453 39 611 568 128 212 182 522 543
118 Michael Lamarca Jr bk184 14 1166 6 589 579 0 0
18 Matthew Lages 170 27 0 0 0 0
77 Frank Skurpski 204 0 1836 9 624 611 0 0
13 - Team Kevin
107 Kevin Mykins 186 12 3926 21 562 537 al76 al76 al76 528 564
68 Lynn Koepke 155 40 2022 13 474 457 0 0
119 Dan Trax 135 58 1220 9 112 399 0 0
71 Tom Gibbons 139 54 4173 30 447 113 166 171 151 488 659
70 Steve Siverd 207 0 6833 33 655 618 192 178 153 523 523
120 Frank Cogliando 153 42 5064 33 480 443 200 189 184 573 708
121 John Meyer 138 55 1666 12 419 403 0 0
141 Tony Clinkscales 175 22 6307 36 557 517 133 172 192 497 560
14 - Krista Kleaning
127 Mel Jopson 168 28 6056 36 535 495 181 159 145 485 569
131 Joe Fostano 156 39 6086 39 508 465 138 129 147 414 528
129 Charles Gears 162 34 5037 31 505 470 227 208 161 596 707
133 Ray Gioseffi 171 26 6703 39 521 478 204 179 182 565 646
134 Tom Maxon Jr 192 7 7519 39 587 544 191 194 199 584 605
128 Ron Henry bk166 30 0 0 0 0
9 Tom Maxon Sr 181 17 1817 10 549 535 0 0
15 - Attic Fanatic
51 Bob Shomper 139 54 3347 24 433 405 151 154 112 417 579
52 Karl Adamski 168 28 6586 39 512 469 203 140 191 534 618
53 Ron Cicchetti 159 36 6236 39 484 441 141 179 171 491 599
54 Al Leimberger 166 30 4006 24 503 475 0 0
55 BJ Ernisse 215 0 7981 37 659 618 221 193 236 650 650
Jack Stein 164 32 1973 12 502 486 171 175 143 489 585
33 Angelo Ciresi 156 39 1873 12 482 466 0 0
16 - Bye
Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label
FYH  Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
3 Tim Feeney 170 27 0 0 0 0
111 Joe Hertz bk206 0 0 0 0 0
167 Rob Holland bk116 75 0 0 0 0
8 Patrick Hughes bk184 14 0 0 0 0
116 Jim Knox bk198 1 0 0 0 0
147 Scott Nice bk163 33 940 6 473 463 0 0
173 Andrew Pettenski bk190 9 0 0 0 0
126 Jim Preble bk193 6 0 0 0 0
44 Will Rich bk214 0 0 0 0 0
19 Chuck Silico 167 29 1005 6 507 497 0 0
41 Justin Wandtke bk184 14 0 0 0 0
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